
Ergebnisliste des 28. Triathlon 2017

Zeit Abstand

Klassen-

platz

Gesamt-

platz

Männer

Gesamt-

platz

Frauen

Gesamt-

platz
NAME

KLASSE JAHR GRUPPE NUMMER

Gesamt
Schwimme

n
Rad

Laufen

(rechner-

isch)

zum 

Vorplatz

1 1 1 Zenke, Julian M20 1991 2 76 01:05:28 00:05:45 00:41:30 00:18:13

2 2 2 Boas, Jens M20 1988 2 64 01:08:27 00:06:39 00:41:31 00:20:17 00:02:59

1 3 3 Krischdat, Marco M40 1977 2 63 01:09:11 00:06:48 00:41:27 00:20:56 00:00:44

1 4 4 Bastron, Alex M30 1981 2 68 01:09:22 00:06:36 00:42:47 00:19:59 00:00:11

2 5 5 Nickel, Daniel M30 1987 2 72 01:09:38 00:07:13 00:43:31 00:18:54 00:00:16

3 6 6 Bauer, Simon [L] M20 1996 1 7 01:11:01 00:08:20 00:44:21 00:18:20 00:01:23

1 7 7 Schlund, Viktor M18/19 1998 2 59 01:11:32 00:07:07 00:43:58 00:20:27 00:00:31

4 8 8 Wolfschläger, Bernd M20 1988 2 88 01:11:33 00:07:48 00:45:17 00:18:28 00:00:01

3 9 9 Hansch, Ingo M30 1985 2 67 01:12:18 00:08:48 00:44:09 00:19:21 00:00:45

2 10 10 Schebesta, Robert M40 1976 2 58 01:13:36 00:07:44 00:44:17 00:21:35 00:01:18

5 11 11 Meyer, Bernd M20 1993 2 52 01:14:00 00:07:50 00:44:47 00:21:23 00:00:24

6 12 12 Schmitt, Philipp [L] M20 1995 1 4 01:14:30 00:08:12 00:43:42 00:22:36 00:00:30

4 13 13 Nolte, Matthias M30 1986 2 69 01:14:33 00:07:15 00:44:23 00:22:55 00:00:03

5 14 14 Wolf, Christian M30 1982 2 94 01:15:11 00:07:42 00:44:03 00:23:26 00:00:38

3 15 15 Mergler, Andreas M40 1968 2 65 01:15:15 00:07:55 00:44:50 00:22:30 00:00:04

6 16 16 Utz, Thorsten M30 1981 2 66 01:15:20 00:07:18 00:44:19 00:23:43 00:00:05

4 17 17 Ohr, Rainer [L] M40 1970 1 10 01:15:50 00:08:40 00:46:20 00:20:50 00:00:30

7 18 18 Wörrlein, Tilmann M30 1981 2 91 01:16:46 00:08:15 00:47:05 00:21:26 00:00:56

7 19 19 Friedrich, Dominik M20 1995 1 17 01:17:26 00:07:51 00:49:30 00:20:05 00:00:40

5 20 21 Hopfner, Udo M40 1972 2 62 01:17:38 00:07:37 00:44:56 00:25:05 00:00:10

1 21 22 Otto, Wolf-Dietrich M50 1961 2 71 01:17:42 00:07:23 00:45:27 00:24:52 00:00:04

2 22 23 Rother, Markus [L] M50 1964 2 75 01:18:35 00:08:19 00:45:24 00:24:52 00:00:53

3 23 24 Hahn, Rainer M50 1967 2 74 01:19:18 00:08:03 00:48:09 00:23:06 00:00:43

6 24 25 Peterson, Joe M40 1968 2 45 01:19:28 00:08:25 00:46:58 00:24:05 00:00:10

7 25 26 Schmidt, Thomas M40 1977 2 56 01:21:05 00:10:20 00:48:07 00:22:38 00:01:37

1 26 28 Dressler, Stefan  [L] M16/17 2000 1 12 01:21:46 00:08:13 00:49:07 00:24:26 00:00:10

8 27 29 Hofmann, Tobias M30 1982 2 43 01:22:15 00:08:33 00:50:26 00:23:16 00:00:29

4 28 30 Röhr, Christian M50 1963 2 79 01:22:31 00:07:10 00:49:49 00:25:32 00:00:16

8 29 31 Ringler, Alexander M20 1990 2 47 01:22:49 00:08:54 00:51:47 00:22:08 00:00:18

1 30 32 Schuhkraft, Hans M60 1956 2 85 01:23:03 00:09:20 00:47:50 00:25:53 00:00:14

9 31 33 Riess, Hannes [L] M20 1994 1 5 01:24:13 00:07:27 00:49:33 00:27:13 00:01:10

10 32 34 Loos, Jonathan [L] M20 1994 1 6 01:24:35 00:08:19 00:48:59 00:27:17 00:00:22

8 33 35 Fohrer, Ilija M40 1976 2 93 01:25:06 00:08:48 00:51:29 00:24:49 00:00:31

11 34 36 Kiefner, Oliver M20 1997 1 16 01:25:15 00:09:52 00:52:27 00:22:56 00:00:09

9 35 37 Wacker, Lothar M40 1973 2 73 01:25:22 00:07:29 00:50:32 00:27:21 00:00:07

5 36 39 Schmitt, Paul Georg [L] M50 1966 1 3 01:25:31 00:08:49 00:46:30 00:30:12 00:00:09

12 37 40 Rappert, Julian M20 1994 2 60 01:25:48 00:08:31 00:50:51 00:26:26 00:00:17

6 38 41 Herrmann, Jörg [L] M50 1965 1 15 01:26:13 00:07:32 00:51:16 00:27:25 00:00:25

7 39 42 Wernet, Jürgen M50 1960 2 48 01:26:41 00:08:46 00:50:49 00:27:06 00:00:28

13 40 43 Winkler, Roman M20 1990 2 57 01:27:01 00:08:27 00:50:19 00:28:15 00:00:20

9 41 44 Strauss, Daniel M30 1980 2 53 01:27:05 00:08:45 00:53:46 00:24:34 00:00:04

8 42 45 Moritzer, Roland M50 1958 2 61 01:27:28 00:08:24 00:51:24 00:27:40 00:00:23

10 43 46 Reu, Daniel M30 1983 2 51 01:27:37 00:09:07 00:55:09 00:23:21 00:00:09

9 44 49 Scheidig, Roland [L] M50 1967 1 14 01:28:13 00:10:10 00:54:01 00:24:02 00:00:12

10 45 50 Werber, Christian M40 1974 2 46 01:28:26 00:09:43 00:53:25 00:25:18 00:00:13

14 46 51 Santuari, Luca M20 1993 2 83 01:28:43 00:11:50 00:55:01 00:21:52 00:00:17

10 47 52 Raab, Reinhold [L] M50 1964 1 11 01:29:32 00:09:06 00:51:15 00:29:11 00:00:49

11 48 53 Wettengl, Harald M30 1980 2 80 01:30:10 00:09:48 00:53:24 00:26:58 00:00:38

11 49 54 Kühnle, Roland M40 1969 2 44 01:31:01 00:11:49 00:55:22 00:23:50 00:00:51

11 50 55 Horndasch, Helmut [L] M50 1962 1 8 01:31:51 00:11:02 00:52:02 00:28:47 00:00:50

12 51 56 Luber, Martin [L] M50 1967 2 87 01:32:47 00:10:23 00:56:39 00:25:45 00:00:56

13 52 57 Schönecker, Wolfgang [L] M50 1962 1 9 01:33:07 00:08:36 00:52:23 00:32:08 00:00:20

15 53 59 Bonet, Robert [L] M20 1991 2 92 01:35:03 00:09:28 01:00:35 00:25:00 00:00:45

2 54 60 Seiler, Gerhard M60 1952 1 20 01:35:29 00:11:21 00:54:54 00:29:14 00:00:26

14 55 62 Schick, Herbert M50 1958 1 19 01:36:26 00:07:41 00:59:25 00:29:20 00:00:33

12 56 63 Krauss, Rainer M40 1973 2 55 01:36:28 00:09:03 00:55:39 00:31:46 00:00:02

16 57 65 Marracini, Marco M20 1991 2 84 01:37:56 00:11:50 01:03:58 00:22:08 00:01:01

17 58 66 Hanselmann, Simon M20 1990 2 49 01:38:14 00:09:06 01:00:59 00:28:09 00:00:18

13 59 67 Müller, Norbert M40 1971 2 41 01:39:57 00:09:14 00:58:48 00:31:55 00:01:43

14 60 68 Kuch, Michael M40 1968 2 54 01:41:16 00:09:52 00:57:27 00:33:57 00:01:19

15 61 69 Diezinger, Hans-Jürgen [L] M50 1964 1 2 01:41:58 00:09:04 00:59:53 00:33:01 00:00:42

15 62 71 Kosak, Christoph M40 1977 2 81 01:42:15 00:11:01 01:00:30 00:30:44 00:00:09

16 63 72 Scheuermann, Stefan M50 1967 2 77 01:44:05 00:11:45 01:01:54 00:30:26 00:01:50

Müller, Hans-Christian [L] M40 1971 1 13 aufggb. aufggb. aufggb. aufggb.

Rinck, Rolf M60 1956 1 18 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Weißkopf, Daniel M20 1988 2 42 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Leppert, Philipp M30 1987 2 50 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Fließbach, Robin M20 1993 2 70 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Klopfer, Jürgen M50 1962 2 78 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.
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